ROUND POST TOP TENON ADAPTERS
OUTDOOR ACCESSORIES
407-478-3759
ORDERING GUIDE:
Round Post Top Tenon Adapter
QTY Bracket Fixture Finish Config. Description
PTRD-1090 SKY1 Skyline (BLANK) Bronze Round 2 3/8" - 3" OD Tenon Adapter Single Mounted Fixture
PTRD-2180 VWP Viewpoint BLK Black Round 2 3/8" - 3" OD Tenon Adapter Two Mounted Fixtures Opposed at 180
PTRD-2090 SLV Silver Round 2 3/8" - 3" OD Tenon Adapter Two Mounted Fixtures at 90*
PTRD-2120 WHT White Round 2 3/8" - 3" OD Tenon Adapter Two Mounted Fixtures at 120
PTRD-3090 Round 2 3/8" - 3" OD Tenon Adapter Three Mounted Fixtures at 90*
PTRD-3120 Round 2 3/8" - 3" OD Tenon Adapter Three Mounted Fixtures at 120
PTRD-4090 Round 2 3/8" - 3" OD Tenon Adapter Four Mounted Fixtures at 90*
Project Name: Part Number:
ROUND POST TOP FEATURES
•	 Round post top adapter for  2⅜" - 3" OD tenon
    (concrete, steel, aluminum and composite poles)